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1 19324 Tanvi Saksena Natural Sc. tanvi19@iiserb.ac.in

2 20001 Aarya Rahul Palwekar Natural Sc. aarya20@iiserb.ac.in

3 20002 Aayush Anand Natural Sc. aayush20@iiserb.ac.in

4 20004 Aayushman Natural Sc. aayushman20@iiserb.ac.in

5 20005 Abharika Goutam Natural Sc. abharika20@iiserb.ac.in

6 20006 Abhijith M G Natural Sc. abhijith20@iiserb.ac.in

7 20007 Abhinand K Anand Natural Sc. abhinand20@iiserb.ac.in

8 20008 Abhinav N Natural Sc. abhinavn20@iiserb.ac.in

9 20009 Abhinav Pancholi Natural Sc. abhinav20@iiserb.ac.in

10 20012 Abhishek Praveenkumar Patel Natural Sc. abhishekp20@iiserb.ac.in

11 20013 Abhishek Thakur Natural Sc. abhishekt20@iiserb.ac.in

12 20014 Abin Sabu Natural Sc. abin20@iiserb.ac.in

13 20016 Aditya Bera Natural Sc. adityab20@iiserb.ac.in

14 20018 Aditya Fulluke Natural Sc. aditya20@iiserb.ac.in

15 20019 Adya Anand Natural Sc. adya20@iiserb.ac.in

16 20020 Afna Hussain Natural Sc. afna20@iiserb.ac.in

17 20022 Ahamed Zaibin Natural Sc. ahamed20@iiserb.ac.in

18 20023 Aishwarya Vajpayee Natural Sc. aishwarya20@iiserb.ac.in

19 20026 Ajinkya Anandkumar Patle Natural Sc. ajinkya20@iiserb.ac.in

20 20027 Akash Kiran K Natural Sc. akashk20@iiserb.ac.in

21 20030 Akshat Gaur Natural Sc. akshat20@iiserb.ac.in

22 20034 Aman Raj Natural Sc. amanr20@iiserb.ac.in

23 20038 Anaswara A V Natural Sc. anaswara20@iiserb.ac.in

24 20039 Andria Sunil Natural Sc. andria20@iiserb.ac.in

25 20040 Aniket Asthana Natural Sc. aniket20@iiserb.ac.in

26 20041 Animesh Patra Natural Sc. animesh20@iiserb.ac.in

27 20046 Anu M Natural Sc. anu20@iiserb.ac.in

28 20048 Anumanchi Agastya Sai Ram Likhit Natural Sc. anumanchi20@iiserb.ac.in

29 20049 Anushka Khobragade Natural Sc. anushka20@iiserb.ac.in

30 20051 Aparna Joseph Natural Sc. aparnaj20@iiserb.ac.in

31 20052 Aparna Vinod Natural Sc. aparna20@iiserb.ac.in

32 20054 Aradhya Sonwani Natural Sc. aradhya20@iiserb.ac.in

33 20055 Arathi Krishna V Natural Sc. arathi20@iiserb.ac.in

34 20057 Aravind T Natural Sc. aravind20@iiserb.ac.in

35 20058 Archana Kujur Natural Sc. archana20@iiserb.ac.in
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36 20059 Arnab Bose Natural Sc. arnab20@iiserb.ac.in

37 20060 Arushi Natural Sc. arushi20@iiserb.ac.in

38 20061 Arvind Meena Natural Sc. arvind20@iiserb.ac.in

39 20062 Arya Adyasha Natural Sc. arya20@iiserb.ac.in

40 20063 Aryan Pandey Natural Sc. aryan20@iiserb.ac.in

41 20064 Ashish Shukla Natural Sc. ashish20@iiserb.ac.in

42 20065 Ashutosh Pradhan Natural Sc. ashutosh20@iiserb.ac.in

43 20068 Atul Ashutosh Samanta Natural Sc. atul20@iiserb.ac.in

44 20069 Aven Mandi Natural Sc. aven20@iiserb.ac.in

45 20070 Avik Ghosh Natural Sc. avik20@iiserb.ac.in

46 20071 Ayush Pandey Natural Sc. ayush20@iiserb.ac.in

47 20073 B Ankita Natural Sc. bankita20@iiserb.ac.in

48 20074 Baddepudi E V N M Sai Asrith Natural Sc. baddepudi20@iiserb.ac.in

49 20075 Barishan Das Natural Sc. barishan20@iiserb.ac.in

50 20077 Bhaisaheb Muzzammil Fidaali Natural Sc. bhaisaheb20@iiserb.ac.in

51 20078 Bhashvi Singh Natural Sc. bhashvi20@iiserb.ac.in

52 20079 Bhavya Anil Natural Sc. bhavya20@iiserb.ac.in

53 20082 Bibhore Goswami Natural Sc. bibhore20@iiserb.ac.in

54 20083 Bikash Kumar Jali Natural Sc. bikash20@iiserb.ac.in

55 20084 Bunni Sadhguna Natural Sc. bunni20@iiserb.ac.in

56 20085 C V Nandadeep Natural Sc. cvnandadeep20@iiserb.ac.in

57 20086 Chaitanya Raj Natural Sc. chaitanya20@iiserb.ac.in

58 20087 Chandan Nolbaria Natural Sc. chandan20@iiserb.ac.in

59 20088 Chanderprakash Natural Sc. chanderprakash20@iiserb.ac.in

60 20089 Chandra Raveendranath Natural Sc. chandra20@iiserb.ac.in

61 20090 Charu Pandey Natural Sc. charu20@iiserb.ac.in

62 20091 Darana Mrudhu Shalini Deena Natural Sc. darana20@iiserb.ac.in

63 20093 Debmalya Biswas Natural Sc. debmalya20@iiserb.ac.in

64 20094 Debopam Ray Natural Sc. debopam20@iiserb.ac.in

65 20095 Deeya Singh Natural Sc. deeya20@iiserb.ac.in

66 20096 Deshmukh Eshika Satish Natural Sc. deshmukh20@iiserb.ac.in

67 20097 Devashish Tiwari Natural Sc. devashish20@iiserb.ac.in

68 20098 Devika Natural Sc. devika20@iiserb.ac.in

69 20099 Devika D Raj Natural Sc. devikad20@iiserb.ac.in

70 20101 Devika Rejidev Natural Sc. devikar20@iiserb.ac.in
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71 20102 Devika Sunil M Natural Sc. devikam20@iiserb.ac.in

72 20103 Devu S S Natural Sc. devu20@iiserb.ac.in

73 20104 Dhananjay Singh Natural Sc. dhananjay20@iiserb.ac.in

74 20106 Dheeraj Kumar Das Natural Sc. dheerajk20@iiserb.ac.in

75 20107 Dipika Mondal Natural Sc. dipika20@iiserb.ac.in

76 20108 Divyansh Tripathi Natural Sc. divyansh20@iiserb.ac.in

77 20109 Divyanshi Verma Natural Sc. divyanshi20@iiserb.ac.in

78 20110 Durlabh Sarraf Natural Sc. durlabh20@iiserb.ac.in

79 20111 Dwarapureddy Vishnu Priya Natural Sc. dwarapureddy20@iiserb.ac.in

80 20112 Gaurav Kumar Natural Sc. gauravk20@iiserb.ac.in

81 20113 Gaurav Shukla Natural Sc. gaurav20@iiserb.ac.in

82 20115 Geethanjali R Natural Sc. geethanjali20@iiserb.ac.in

83 20116 Geethika Hareendranath Natural Sc. geethika20@iiserb.ac.in

84 20117 Ghule Vishal Vijay Natural Sc. ghule20@iiserb.ac.in

85 20119 Goswami Chinmayee Shashank Natural Sc. goswami20@iiserb.ac.in

86 20122 Gouri Nand U Natural Sc. gouri20@iiserb.ac.in

87 20123 Gunashree Rathi Natural Sc. gunashree20@iiserb.ac.in

88 20125 Hemant Natural Sc. hemant20@iiserb.ac.in

89 20126 Herkar Sunny Rameshwer Natural Sc. herkar20@iiserb.ac.in

90 20129 Himanshu Saini Natural Sc. himanshu20@iiserb.ac.in

91 20130 Imang Jamatia Natural Sc. imang20@iiserb.ac.in

92 20131 Ingole Gauri Sanjay Natural Sc. ingole20@iiserb.ac.in

93 20132 J Gopika Natural Sc. gopika20@iiserb.ac.in

94 20133 Jadhav Rushikesh Shivaji Natural Sc. jadhav20@iiserb.ac.in

95 20134 Jatin Natural Sc. jatin20@iiserb.ac.in

96 20135 Jishu Dutta Natural Sc. jishu20@iiserb.ac.in

97 20136 Jitesh Singh Natural Sc. jitesh20@iiserb.ac.in

98 20138 Joshi Shaunak Vilas Natural Sc. joshi20@iiserb.ac.in

99 20139 Joyal Binoy Natural Sc. joyal20@iiserb.ac.in

100 20140 Jyotiraditya Suprabhat Chatterji Natural Sc. jyotiraditya20@iiserb.ac.in

101 20141 K Balaji Naik Natural Sc. balaji20@iiserb.ac.in

102 20142 Kalyani B Natural Sc. kalyani20@iiserb.ac.in

103 20143 Kamalakanta Dalai Natural Sc. kamalakanta20@iiserb.ac.in

104 20144 Kamble Dhairyshil Dayanand Natural Sc. kamble20@iiserb.ac.in

105 20145 Kartav Kesri Natural Sc. kartav20@iiserb.ac.in
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106 20147 Katta Naveen Natural Sc. katta20@iiserb.ac.in

107 20148 Kavya Katara Natural Sc. kavya20@iiserb.ac.in

108 20149 Kaxa Pareshbhai Nandaniya Natural Sc. kaxa20@iiserb.ac.in

109 20150 Kesiya John Natural Sc. kesiya20@iiserb.ac.in

110 20151 Kethavath Jagan Natural Sc. kethavath20@iiserb.ac.in

111 20152 Koushik Medhi Natural Sc. koushik20@iiserb.ac.in

112 20153 Krishna Meena Natural Sc. krishna20@iiserb.ac.in

113 20154 Kshitij Natural Sc. kshitij20@iiserb.ac.in

114 20155 Kumar Katyayan Jaiswal Natural Sc. kumar20@iiserb.ac.in

115 20156 Kuralkar Hardik Jitendra Natural Sc. kuralkar20@iiserb.ac.in

116 20157 Laya Benny Natural Sc. laya20@iiserb.ac.in

117 20158 Luvani Khushi Rajivkumar Natural Sc. luvani20@iiserb.ac.in

118 20159 Maddala Nikhil Bhagya Raj Natural Sc. maddala20@iiserb.ac.in

119 20160 Madhurima Roy Natural Sc. madhurima20@iiserb.ac.in

120 20163 Maitreyi Bhimrao Meshram Natural Sc. maitreyi20@iiserb.ac.in

121 20164 Malavika A Natural Sc. malavika20@iiserb.ac.in

122 20166 Manas Hemant Kulkarni Natural Sc. manas20@iiserb.ac.in

123 20167 Mariam Fathima Navaz Natural Sc. mariam20@iiserb.ac.in

124 20169 Mayur Mankar Natural Sc. mayur20@iiserb.ac.in

125 20170 Mili Sanjeev Patel Natural Sc. mili20@iiserb.ac.in

126 20171 Miss Lopamudra Kashyap Natural Sc. lopamudra20@iiserb.ac.in

127 20172 Mohit Kumar Natural Sc. mohit20@iiserb.ac.in

128 20174 Monika Naik Natural Sc. monika20@iiserb.ac.in

129 20175 Monish A Poojar Natural Sc. monish20@iiserb.ac.in

130 20177 Muhammed Roshan M Natural Sc. roshanm20@iiserb.ac.in

131 20178 Muhammed Shah Kuzhikkatt Kunjumohammed Natural Sc. muhammed20@iiserb.ac.in

132 20179 Muskan Choudhary Natural Sc. muskan20@iiserb.ac.in

133 20181 Nahida Begum M H Natural Sc. nahida20@iiserb.ac.in

134 20182 Naik Anmol Kapoor Natural Sc. naik20@iiserb.ac.in

135 20183 Nakshatra Goswami Natural Sc. nakshatra20@iiserb.ac.in

136 20184 Naman Singh Natural Sc. naman20@iiserb.ac.in

137 20185 Namitha Miyash Natural Sc. namitha20@iiserb.ac.in

138 20186 Nalavade Snehal Satish Natural Sc. nanalavade20@iiserb.ac.in

139 20187 Nangare Yugandhara Harish Natural Sc. nangare20@iiserb.ac.in

140 20188 Naveen Kumar Natural Sc. naveen20@iiserb.ac.in
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141 20189 Navya Natural Sc. navya20@iiserb.ac.in

142 20190 Needhi Baban Ganer Natural Sc. needhi20@iiserb.ac.in

143 20191 Neelabhro Mukherjee Natural Sc. neelabhro20@iiserb.ac.in

144 20192 Neeraj S Natural Sc. neeraj20@iiserb.ac.in

145 20193 Neha Sen Natural Sc. neha20@iiserb.ac.in

146 20194 Nihma M Natural Sc. nihma20@iiserb.ac.in

147 20195 Nimish Varghese Natural Sc. nimish20@iiserb.ac.in

148 20196 Niranjana P Natural Sc. niranjana20@iiserb.ac.in

149 20197 Nitarani Bishoyi Natural Sc. nitarani20@iiserb.ac.in

150 20199 Om Singh Vashishtha Natural Sc. om20@iiserb.ac.in

151 20200 Palak Paridhi Natural Sc. palak20@iiserb.ac.in

152 20202 Parvathi Pillai Natural Sc. parvathi20@iiserb.ac.in

153 20203 Patil Isha Anil Natural Sc. patil20@iiserb.ac.in

154 20204 Poorva Kumari Natural Sc. poorva20@iiserb.ac.in

155 20206 Pradnyesh Kishor Nagrale Natural Sc. pradnyesh20@iiserb.ac.in

156 20207 Pragati Sharma Natural Sc. pragati20@iiserb.ac.in

157 20209 Pranav Krishna Natural Sc. pranavk20@iiserb.ac.in

158 20210 Prashik Samadhan Tayade Natural Sc. prashik20@iiserb.ac.in

159 20211 Pratham Gandhi Natural Sc. pratham20@iiserb.ac.in

160 20212 Pratigya Kujur Natural Sc. pratigya20@iiserb.ac.in

161 20214 Priya Shukla Natural Sc. priya20@iiserb.ac.in

162 20216 Projjal Ghosh Natural Sc. projjal20@iiserb.ac.in

163 20217 Puri Siddhi Satishkumar Natural Sc. puri20@iiserb.ac.in

164 20218 R B Nithyasri Natural Sc. r20@iiserb.ac.in

165 20219 Raghaw Prakash Sen Natural Sc. raghaw20@iiserb.ac.in

166 20220 Rahul Behera Natural Sc. rahul20@iiserb.ac.in

167 20222 Raj Mishra Natural Sc. raj20@iiserb.ac.in

168 20224 Ranjan Bassi Natural Sc. ranjan20@iiserb.ac.in

169 20225 Richard David Natural Sc. richard20@iiserb.ac.in

170 20228 Ritika Manjhi Natural Sc. ritika20@iiserb.ac.in

171 20229 Rohit Kumar Natural Sc. rohitk20@iiserb.ac.in

172 20231 Roshan Nath Natural Sc. roshan20@iiserb.ac.in

173 20232 Ruthvik Vasu Natural Sc. ruthvik20@iiserb.ac.in

174 20234 S John Sharon Sandeep Natural Sc. sjohn20@iiserb.ac.in

175 20235 S Thrisha Natural Sc. sthrisha20@iiserb.ac.in
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176 20236 Sahil Vijay Wad Natural Sc. sahil20@iiserb.ac.in

177 20237 Sahitya Kumar Jasu Natural Sc. sahitya20@iiserb.ac.in

178 20239 Sajan Daheriya Natural Sc. sajan20@iiserb.ac.in

179 20241 Sakshi Suvedi Natural Sc. sakshi20@iiserb.ac.in

180 20242 Samadrita Banerjee Natural Sc. samadritab20@iiserb.ac.in

181 20243 Samadrita Mukherjee Natural Sc. samadrita20@iiserb.ac.in

182 20244 Sameer Sharma Natural Sc. sameer20@iiserb.ac.in

183 20245 Sanchi Ravindra Gaikwad Natural Sc. sanchi20@iiserb.ac.in

184 20246 Sanika S Natural Sc. sanika20@iiserb.ac.in

185 20247 Saraf Janhavi Nitin Natural Sc. saraf20@iiserb.ac.in

186 20249 Sarthak Bagde Natural Sc. sarthak20@iiserb.ac.in

187 20250 Satyajit Ray Natural Sc. satyajit20@iiserb.ac.in

188 20252 Saumya Jayant Walse Natural Sc. saumya20@iiserb.ac.in

189 20253 Sayantan Mondal Natural Sc. sayantan20@iiserb.ac.in

190 20254 Sharan Surya S M Natural Sc. sharan20@iiserb.ac.in

191 20255 Sharayu Subhash Awachat Natural Sc. sharayu20@iiserb.ac.in

192 20259 Shreejith M Natural Sc. shreejith20@iiserb.ac.in

193 20260 Shrestha Srivastava Natural Sc. shrestha20@iiserb.ac.in

194 20261 Shrikrushna Govind Dumbre Natural Sc. shrikrushna20@iiserb.ac.in

195 20262 Shubham Natural Sc. shubham20@iiserb.ac.in

196 20264 Siddharth Nanda Natural Sc. siddharth20@iiserb.ac.in

197 20265 Skund Tewari Natural Sc. skund20@iiserb.ac.in

198 20266 Smriti Shailendra Daga Natural Sc. smriti20@iiserb.ac.in

199 20267 Snehasis Das Natural Sc. snehasis20@iiserb.ac.in

200 20268 Snigdha Pathak Natural Sc. snigdha20@iiserb.ac.in

201 20270 Sohum Ranade Natural Sc. sohum20@iiserb.ac.in

202 20271 Somawanshi Devang Nandkumar Natural Sc. somawanshi20@iiserb.ac.in

203 20272 Souparnika S Natural Sc. souparnika20@iiserb.ac.in

204 20274 Sravana Sai Siva Anand Natural Sc. sravana20@iiserb.ac.in

205 20276 Sreya M Natural Sc. sreya20@iiserb.ac.in

206 20277 Subhasis Das Natural Sc. subhasis20@iiserb.ac.in

207 20280 Sunny Kumar Gupta Natural Sc. sunny20@iiserb.ac.in

208 20281 Suraj Das Natural Sc. suraj20@iiserb.ac.in

209 20282 Swagatam Das Natural Sc. swagatam20@iiserb.ac.in

210 20283 Swagatika Moharana Natural Sc. swagatika20@iiserb.ac.in
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211 20284 Tanmay Darak Natural Sc. tanmay20@iiserb.ac.in

212 20285 Tejas Ashok Koli Natural Sc. tejas20@iiserb.ac.in

213 20286 Thanvi Natural Sc. thanvi20@iiserb.ac.in

214 20287 Thonangi Vamsikrishna Yadav Natural Sc. thonangi20@iiserb.ac.in

215 20289 Thrisha R Natural Sc. thrisha20@iiserb.ac.in

216 20290 Tushar Natural Sc. tushar20@iiserb.ac.in

217 20291 Tushita Prakash Gajbhiye Natural Sc. tushita20@iiserb.ac.in

218 20292 Uma Madhuri Mogili Natural Sc. uma20@iiserb.ac.in

219 20293 Umang Singh Natural Sc. umang20@iiserb.ac.in

220 20294 Upadhyaya Dhruv Brijeshkumar Natural Sc. upadhyaya20@iiserb.ac.in

221 20295 Utkarsh Prakash Natural Sc. utkarsh20@iiserb.ac.in

222 20298 V Sreyas Natural Sc. vsreyas20@iiserb.ac.in

223 20300 Vaishakh Prasad S Natural Sc. vaishakh20@iiserb.ac.in

224 20301 Vaishnavi Agarwal Natural Sc. vaishnavi20@iiserb.ac.in

225 20302 Vaishnavi Khatri Natural Sc. vaishnavik20@iiserb.ac.in

226 20303 Varun Ajit Nair Natural Sc. varun20@iiserb.ac.in

227 20304 Vikash Bagri Natural Sc. vikash20@iiserb.ac.in

228 20306 Vinay Kumar Natural Sc. vinay20@iiserb.ac.in

229 20307 Vishnu Pavithran T Natural Sc. vishnu20@iiserb.ac.in

230 20308 Vishwajit Namdev Kolekar Natural Sc. vishwajit20@iiserb.ac.in

231 20310 Wadhawe Sanskruti Avinash Natural Sc. wadhawe20@iiserb.ac.in

232 20311 Yagya Dutt Upadhyay Natural Sc. yagya20@iiserb.ac.in

233 20312 Yash G Mahorkar Natural Sc. yashg20@iiserb.ac.in

234 20316 Samprit Mandal Natural Sc. samprit20@iiserb.ac.in

235 20317 Ashutosh Nayak Natural Sc. ashutoshn20@iiserb.ac.in

236 20318 Chirag Sunil Raut Natural Sc. chirag20@iiserb.ac.in

237 20320 Hridhay A S Natural Sc. hridhay20@iiserb.ac.in


